
KANNUR UNIVERSITY 

[Examination Branch] 

         CONFIDENTIAL SECTION 

     

B.TECH VI SEMESTER PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS MAY – 2016- ME BRANCH 

 
Centre: Govt. Engineering College, Kannur 

 
Lab: ENME7A607PR Heat Transfer Lab. 

 
Date Time Reg Nos.  

 

11-07-2016 9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME1901 – 1906 (6) 
 

 11.00AM – 2.00 PM B3ENME1907 – 1912 (6) 
 

 1.00 PM – 4.00 PM B3ENME1913 – 1918 (6) 
 

     

 9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME1919 – 1924 (6) 
 

12-07-2016 
    

11.00AM – 2.00 PM B3ENME1925 – 1930 (6) 
 

     

 1.00 PM – 4.00 PM B3ENME1931 – 1936 (6) 
 

     

13-07-2016 
9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME1937 – 1942 (6) 

 

11.00AM – 2.00 PM B3ENME1943 – 1948 (6) 
 

 1.00 PM – 4.00 PM B3ENME1950 – 1954 (5) 
 

     

 9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3EPME4909 – 4914 (6) 
 

14-07-2018 
    

11.00AM – 2.00 PM B3EPME 4915 – 4919 (5)  

 

 1.00 PM – 4.00 PM B3ENME1956 – 1961 (6) 
 

    
 

15-07-2016 9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME1962 – 1967 (6) 
 

 11.00AM – 2.00 PM B3ENME1968, 69 (3) 
 

  B2ENME 1955  
 

 1.00 PM – 4.00 PM B3EPME 4901 , 4902, 4904, 
 

  4905, 4907 – 4908 (6) 
 

Lab: ENME7A608PR CAD/CAM/CAE Lab.  
 

    
 

Date Time Reg Nos.  
 

11-07-2016 9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME1931 – 1936 (6) 
 

 11.00AM – 2.00 PM B3ENME1937 – 1942 (6) 
 

     

 1.00 PM – 4.00 PM B3ENME1943 – 1948 (6) 
 

    

 9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME1950 – 1954, 1956 
 

12-07-2016  (6)  
 

 11.00AM – 2.00 PM B3ENME1957 – 1962 (6) 
 

     

 1.00 PM – 4.00 PM B3ENME1963 – 1969 (7) 
 

     

 9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME1901 – 1906 (6) 
 

13-07-2016 
    

11.00AM – 2.00 PM B3ENME1907 – 1912 (6) 
 

     

 1.00 PM – 4.00 PM B3ENME1913 – 1918 (6) 
 

14-07-2016 
9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME1919 – 1924 (6) 

 

11.00AM – 2.00 PM B3ENME1925 – 1930 (6) 
 

 1.00 PM – 4.00 PM B3EPME 4901 , 4902, 4904, 
 

  4905, 4907 – 4908 (6) 
 

15-07-2016 9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3EPME4909 – 4914 (6) 
 

 11.00AM – 2.00 PM B3EPME 4915 – 4919 (5) 
 



Centre: LBS College of Engineering, Kasaragod 
 

Lab: ENME7A607PR Heat Transfer Lab. 
 
 

Date Time Reg. Nos.   
 

18-07-2016 9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME2701 – 2706 (6)  
 

 11.00AM – 2.00 PM B3ENME2707 – 2712 (6)  
 

      

 1.00 PM – 4.00 PM B3ENME2713 – 2718 (6)  
 

      

 9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME2719 – 2724 (6)  
 

19-07-2016 
     

11.00AM – 2.00 PM B3ENME2725 – 2730 (6)  
 

 1.00 PM – 4.00 PM B3ENME2731 – 2736 (6)  
 

 9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME2738 – 2743 (6)  
 

20-07-2016 
     

11.00AM – 2.00 PM B3ENME2744 – 2749 (6)  
 

      

 1.00 PM – 4.00 PM B3ENME2750 – 2754, 2756  

  

  (6)   
 

    
 

21-07-2016 
9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME2757 – 2762 (6)  

 

11.00AM – 2.00 PM B3ENME2763 – 2768   
 

     
 

 1.00 PM – 4.00 PM B3ENME2769,   
 

  B2ENME2709, 2720.2721, 
 

  2746, 2753, 2758 (7)  
 

Lab: ENME7A608PR CAD/CAM/CAE Lab.   
 

     
 

Date Time Reg. Nos.   
 

15-06-2015 9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME2738 – 2743 (6)  
 

 11.00AM – 2.00 PM B3ENME2744 – 2749 (6)  
 

 1.00 PM – 4.00 PM B3ENME2750 – 2754, 2756  
 

  (6)   
 

      

 9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME2757 – 2762 (6)  
 

16-06-2015 
     

11.00AM – 2.00 PM B3ENME2763 – 2768   
 

     
 

 1.00 PM – 4.00 PM B3ENME2769,   
 

  B1ENME2704,   
 

  B2ENME 2709, 2720, .2726,  
 

  2746 (6)  
 

 9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME2701 – 2706 (6)  
 

17-06-2015 
     

11.00AM – 2.00 PM B3ENME2707 – 2712 (6)  
 

 1.00 PM – 4.00 PM B3ENME2713 – 2718 (6)  
 

18-06-2015 
9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME2719 – 2724 (6)  

 

11.00AM – 2.00 PM B3ENME2725 – 2730 (6)  
 

  B3ENME2731 – 2736 (6)  
 



Centre: SNG College of Engineering, Payyannur 
 

Lab: ENME7A607PR Heat Transfer Lab. 
 

  
 Date Time Reg. Nos.  

 

11-07-2016 9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME3701 – 3706 (6) 
 

 11.00AM – 2.00 PM B3ENME3707 – 3712 (6) 
 

     

 1.00 PM – 4.00 PM B3ENME3713 – 3718 (6) 
 

    

 9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME3719, 3721 – 3725 
 

12-07-2016  (6)  
 

  11.00AM – 2.00 PM B3ENME3726 – 3731 (6)  
 

  1.00 PM – 4.00 PM B3ENME3732 – 3737 (6)  
 

  9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME3738 – 3743 (6)  
 

13-07-2016 
 

    

11.00AM – 2.00 PM B3ENME3744 – 3748, 3750  
 

   (6)   
 

      

  1.00 PM – 4.00 PM B3ENME3751 – 3753,  
 

   3755 - 3758 (7)  
 

  9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME3759, 3761 - 3763  
 

14-07-2016   B2ENME3703, 3716, 3761  
 

   (7)   
 

     
 

Lab: ENME7A608PR CAD/CAM/CAE Lab.   
 

      
 

Date  Time Reg. Nos.   
 

11-07-2016  9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME3719, 3721 – 3725 
 

   (6)  
 

  11.00AM – 2.00 PM B3ENME3726 – 3731 (6) 
 

      

  1.00 PM – 4.00 PM B3ENME3732 – 3737 (6) 
 

      

  9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME3738 – 3743 (6) 
 

12-07-2016  11.00AM – 2.00 PM B3ENME3744 – 3748, 3750 
 

   (6)   
 

  1.00 PM – 4.00 PM B3ENME3751 – 3753,  
 

   3755 - 3757 (6) 
 

     

  9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON 
 
B3ENME3758, 3759, 3761 - 

 

13-07-2016   3763 (5) 
 

      

  11.00AM – 2.00 PM 
 
B3ENME3701 – 3706 (6) 

 

      

  1.00 PM – 4.00 PM B3ENME3707 – 3712 (6) 
 

14-07-2016 
 9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME3713 – 3718 (6)  

 

     
 

       



Centre: Malabar Institute of Technology, Anjarakkandy 
 

Lab: ENME7A607PR Heat Transfer Lab. 
 
 

Date Time Reg. Nos.  
 

11-07-2016 9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME6901 – 6906 (6) 
 

 11.00AM – 2.00 PM B3ENME6907 – 6912 (6) 
 

     

 1.00 PM – 4.00 PM B3ENME6913 -6918 (6) 
 

     

 9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME6919 -6924 (6) 
 

12-07-2016 
    

11.00AM – 2.00 PM B3ENME6925 – 6930 (6) 
 

 1.00 PM – 4.00 PM B3ENME6931 - 6936 (6) 
 

 9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME6937 -6942 (6) 
 

13-07-2016 
    

11.00AM – 2.00 PM B3ENME6943, 6944,  
 

  6946 - 6948, 6950 (6) 
 

     

 1.00 PM – 4.00 PM B3ENME6951 - 6955 (5) 
 

    
 

Lab: ENME7A608PR CAD/CAM/CAE Lab.  
 

    
 

Date Time Reg. Nos.  
 

11-07-2016 9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME6919 -6924 (6) 
 

 11.00AM – 2.00 PM B3ENME6925 – 6930 (6) 
 

     

 1.00 PM – 4.00 PM B3ENME6931 – 6937 (7) 
 

     

 9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME6938 - 6944 (7) 
 

12-07-2016 
    

11.00AM – 2.00 PM B3ENME6946 - 6948,  
 

  6950 – 6952 (6) 
 

 1.00 PM – 4.00 PM B3ENME6953 - 6955 (6) 
 

  B2ENME 6916, 6926, 6931 
 

     

 9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME6901 – 6906 (6) 
 

13-07-2016 
    

11.00AM – 2.00 PM B3ENME6907 – 6912 (6) 
 

     

 1.00 PM – 4.00 PM B3ENME6913 -6918 (6) 
 



Centre: SSN Institute of Technology, Kanhangad 
 

Lab: ENME7A607PR Heat Transfer Lab. 
 

Date Time Reg Nos.  
 

11-07-2016 9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME7901 – 7906 (6) 
 

 11.00AM – 2.00 PM B3ENME7907 – 7909,  
 

  7911- 7913 (6) 
 

     

 1.00 PM – 4.00 PM B3ENME7914 – 7919 (6) 
 

     

12-07-2016 
9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME7920 - 7925 (6) 

 

11.00AM – 2.00 PM B3ENME7926 - 7931 (6) 
 

 1.00 PM – 4.00 PM B3ENME7932- 7937 (6) 
 

     

 9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME7938 – 7940,  
 

13-07-2016  7942 – 7945 (7) 
 

    

 11.00AM – 2.00 PM B3ENME 7946, 7948 – 7951 
 

  B2ENME 7903, 7905 (7) 
 

Lab: ENME7A608PR CAD/CAM/CAE Lab.  
 

    
 

Date Time Reg Nos.  
 

11-07-2016 9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME7938 – 7940,  
 

  7942 – 7945 (7) 
 

 11.00AM – 2.00 PM B3ENME 7946, 7948 – 7951 
 

  B2ENME 7905 (6) 
 

     

 1.00 PM – 4.00 PM B3ENME7901 – 7906 (6) 
 

 9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME7907 – 7909,  
 

12-07-2016  7911- 7913 (6) 
 

 11.00AM – 2.00 PM B3ENME7914 – 7919 (6) 
 

     

 1.00 PM – 4.00 PM B3ENME7920 - 7925 (6) 
 

     

 9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME7926 - 7931 (6) 
 

13-07-2016 
    

11.00AM – 2.00 PM B3ENME7932- 7937 (6) 
 

    
 



Centre: College of Engineering & Technology, Mathamangalam 
 

Lab: ENME7A607PR Heat Transfer Lab. 
 
 

Date Time Reg. Nos.  
 

11-07-2016 9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME8701 – 8704,  
 

  8706 - 8707 (6) 
 

 11.00AM – 2.00 PM B3ENME8708 – 8713 (6) 
 

     

 1.00 PM – 4.00 PM B3ENME8714 -8719 (6) 
 

     

 9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME8720, 8721,  
 

12-07-2016  8724,8725, 8727,8728 (6) 
 

 11.00AM – 2.00 PM B3ENME8729 – 8733 (5) 
 

 1.00 PM – 4.00 PM B3ENME8735 – 8740 (6) 
 

     

 9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME8741 – 8746 (6) 
 

13-07-2016 
    

11.00AM – 2.00 PM B3ENME8747 – 8752 (6) 
 

     

 1.00 PM – 4.00 PM B3ENME8753 – 8757 (5) 
 

     

14-07-2016 
9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME8759 - 8764 (6) 

 

11.00AM – 2.00 PM B3ENME8765 - 8767  
 

  B2ENME8707, 8715, 8716, 
 

  8731 (7) 
 

Lab: ENME7A608PR CAD/CAM/CAE Lab.  
 

    
 

Date Time Reg. Nos.  
 

11-07-2016 9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME8741 – 8746 (6) 
 

 11.00AM – 2.00 PM B3ENME8747 – 8752 (6) 
 

     

 1.00 PM – 4.00 PM B3ENME8753 – 8757 (5) 
 

     

 9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME8759 - 8764 (6) 
 

12-07-2016 
    

11.00AM – 2.00 PM B3ENME8765 - 8767  
 

  B2ENME8701, 8715, 8731 
 

  (6)  
 

 1.00 PM – 4.00 PM B3ENME8701 – 8704,  
 

  8706 - 8707 (6) 
 

     

 9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON 
 
B3ENME8708 – 8713 (6) 

 

13-07-2016 

    

11.00AM – 2.00 PM 
 
B3ENME8714 -8719 (6) 

 

     

 1.00 PM – 4.00 PM 
 
B3ENME8720, 8721,  

 

  8724,8725, 8727,8728 (6) 
 

14-07-2016 

9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON 
 
B3ENME8729 – 8733 (5) 

 

11.00AM – 2.00 PM 
 
B3ENME8735 – 8740 (6) 

 

    
 



Centre: North Malabar Institute of Technology, Kanhangad 
 

Lab: ENME7A607PR Heat Transfer Lab. 
 

Date Time Reg Nos.  
11-07-2016 9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME9901 – 9906 (6) 

 11.00AM – 2.00 PM B3ENME9907 – 9912 (6) 
    

 1.00 PM – 4.00 PM B3ENME9913 – 9918 (6) 
    

 9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME9919 - 9924 (6) 
12-07-2016 

   

11.00AM – 2.00 PM B3ENME9925 - 9930 (6) 
 1.00 PM – 4.00 PM B3ENME9931 – 9936 (6) 
 9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME9937 – 9942 (6) 

13-07-2016 
  

11.00AM – 2.00 PM B3ENME9943 – 9948 (6) 
   

 1.00 PM – 4.00 PM B3ENME9949 – 9954 (6) 
   

 9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME9955, 9957 – 9961 
14-07-2018  (6)  

 11.00AM – 2.00 PM B3ENME9962 – 9967 (6) 
 1.00 PM – 4.00 PM B3ENME9968, 9969 (4) 
  B2ENME 9932, 9954  

Lab: ENME7A608PR CAD/CAM/CAE Lab.  
    

Date Time Reg Nos.  

11-07-2016 9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME9937 – 9942 (6) 
 11.00AM – 2.00 PM B3ENME9943 – 9948 (6) 
   

 1.00 PM – 4.00 PM B3ENME9949 – 9954 (6) 
   

 9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME9955, 9957 – 9961 
12-07-2016  (6)  

 11.00AM – 2.00 PM B3ENME9962 – 9967 (6) 
 1.00 PM – 4.00 PM B3ENME9968, 9969 (2) 
    

 9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME9901 – 9906 (6) 
13-07-2016 

   

11.00AM – 2.00 PM B3ENME9907 – 9912 (6) 
    

 1.00 PM – 4.00 PM B3ENME9913 – 9918 (6) 
    

14-07-2018 
9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME9919 - 9924 (6) 
11.00AM – 2.00 PM B3ENME9925 - 9930 (6) 

 1.00 PM – 4.00 PM B3ENME9931 – 9936 (6) 
    



Centre: Vimal Jyothi Engineering College, Chemperi 
 

Lab: ENME7A607PR Heat Transfer Lab. 
 

Date Time Reg Nos. 
 

11-07-2016 9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME 5742, 5743, 5744, 
 

  5747, 5749, 5751, 5753 (7) 
 

 11.00AM – 2.00 PM B3ENME 5754, 5757, 5759, 
 

  5761, 5763, 5765, 5766 
 

    

 1.00 PM – 4.00 PM B3ENME 769, 5771, 5773, 
 

  5774, 5776, 5778  
 

    

 9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME 5779, 5782, 5784, 
 

12-07-2016  5787, 5789, 5790, 5793 
 

 11.00AM – 2.00 PM B3ENME 5795, 5797, 5798, 
 

  5802, 5803, 5804, 5807 
 

    

 1.00 PM – 4.00 PM B3ENME 5810, 57811, 5813, 
 

  5814, 5815  
 

 9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME 5702, 5704, 5705, 
 

13-07-2016  5707, 5708, 5712, 5713 
 

 11.00AM – 2.00 PM B3 ENME 5715, 5716, 5719, 
 

  5721, 5723, 5726, 5728 
 

 1.00 PM – 4.00 PM B3ENME 5730, 5731, 5732, 
 

  5736, 5738, 5740  
 

 9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME 5741, 5744, 5746, 
 

14-07-2018  5748, 5750, 5752, 5755 
 

 11.00AM – 2.00 PM B3ENME 5756,5758, 5760, 
 

  5762, 5764, 5767, 5768 
 

 1.00 PM – 4.00 PM B3ENME 5770, 5772, 5775, 
 

  5777, 5780, 5781  
 

 9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME 5783, 5785, 5786, 
 

15-07-2018  5788, 5791, 5792, 5794 
 

 11.00AM – 2.00 PM B3ENME 5796, 5799, 5800, 
 

  5801, 5805, 5806, 5808 
 

 1.00 PM – 4.00 PM B3ENME 5809, 5812, 5816 
 

    

18-07-2018 9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME5701, 5703, 5706, 
 

  5709, 5710, 5711, 5714 
 

 11.00AM – 2.00 PM B3ENME55717, 5718, 5720, 
 

  5722, 5724, 5725, 5727 
 

 1.00 PM – 4.00 PM B3ENME 5729, 5733, 5734, 
 

  5735, 5737, 5739  
 

19-07-2018 9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B1ENME 5726, B2ENME 
 

  5754, 5811, 5812 (4) 
 



Lab: ENME7A608PR CAD/CAM/CAE Lab. 
 

Date Time Reg Nos.  
 

11-07-2016 9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME 5702, 5704, 5705, 
 

  5707, 5708, 5712, 5713, 5715, 
 

  5716, 5719 (10) 
 

 1.00 PM – 4.00 PM B3ENME 5721, 5723, 5726, 
 

  5728, 5730 ,5731 ,5732, 5736, 
 

  5738, 5740 (10) 
 

 9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME 5742, 5743, 5744, 
 

12-07-2016  5747, 5749, 5751, 5753, 5754, 
 

  5757, 5759  
 

  (10)  
 

    

 1.00 PM – 4.00 PM B3ENME 5761, 5763, 5765, 
 

  5766, 5769, 5771, 5773, 5774, 
 

  5776, 5778  
 

  (10)  
 

 9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME 5779, 5782, 5784, 
 

13-07-2016  5787, 5789, 5790, 5793, 5795, 
 

  5797, 5798  
 

  (10)  
 

 1.00 PM – 4.00 PM B3ENME5802, 5803, 
 

  5804,5807, 5810, 5811, 5813, 
 

  5814, 5815 (10) 
 

 9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME5701, 5703, 5706, 
 

14-07-2018  5709, 5710, 5711, 5714, 5717, 
 

  5718, 5720  
 

  (10)  
 

 1.00 PM – 4.00 PM B3ENME 5722, 5724, 5725, 
 

  5727, 5729, 5733, 5734, 5735, 
 

  5737, 5739  
 

  (10)  
 

 9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME 5741, 5744, 5746, 
 

15-07-2018  5748, 5750, 5752, 5755, 5756, 
 

  5758, 5760  
 

  (10)  
 

 1.00 PM – 4.00 PM B3ENME 5762, 5764, 5767, 
 

  5768, 5770, 5772, 5775, 5777, 
 

  5780, 5781  
 

  (10)  
 

18-07-2018 9.00 AM – 12.00 NOON B3ENME 5783, 5785, 5786, 
 

  5788, 5791, 5792, 5794, 5796, 
 

  5799, 5800  
 

 1.00 PM – 4.00 PM B3ENME 5801, 5805, 5806, 
 

  5808, 5809, 5812, 5816, 
 

  (7)  
 

19-07-2018  B1ENME 5713, B2ENME 
 

  5754, 5800, 5811 (4) 
 

 


